
3. MemoriaC WiesCawa Czapiewskiego
NAKAO NAD NOTECI�, 31.08 - 1.09.2024

Lista startowa (BIEGOWE)

110 m H / pC M (Dec)

10:3024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 13.36(+0.9) WARNER Damian CANADA Götzis (AUT) 21-05-30
MEETING BEST(Open) 13.84(0.0) GAIO Finley SWITZERLAND Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 2

3 18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 14.64/23 14.64

4 10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 13.97/23 14.54

5 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 14.23/22 14.61

6 19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 14.55/22 14.72

Heat 2/ 2

3 7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 14.12/24 14.12

4 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 13.93/24 13.93

5 6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 14.40/24 14.40

6 11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 13.90/18 14.27

7 12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 14.26/22 14.43

800 m W / K (Hep)

16:0024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 2:01.84 DEBOIS Nadine FRANCE Talence (FRA) 87-09-27
MEETING BEST(Open) 2:07.48 BIELSKA Edyta POLAND Bydgoszcz 22-05-15

Heat 1/ 1

16 Adrianna SUAEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 2:07.18/22 2:12.06

14 Edyta BIELSKA 01-06-17 POLAND(POL) 2:07.48/22 2:13.25

13 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 2:10.66/22 2:11.02

9 Szabina SZqCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY(HUN) 2:12.49/24 2:12.49

20 Yuliya LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 2:16.32/23 2:18.44

15 Julia SAOCKA 01-02-18 POLAND(POL) 2:17.31/23 2:19.49

1 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER 01-06-02 AUSTRIA(AUT) 2:21.27/22 2:25.27

3 Kamila FRONTZOVÁ 01-11-09 CZECHIA(CZE) 2:22.04/24 2:22.04
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Lista startowa (BIEGOWE)

1500 m M (Dec)

17:3024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 3:58.7h BAKER Robert USA Austin (USA) 80-04-03
MEETING BEST(Open) 4:35.44 WIESIOAEK PaweC POLAND Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 1

4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 4:22.53/24 4:22.53

5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 4:26.56/23 4:27.53

7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 4:26.90/23 4:35.07

10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 4:29.11/23 4:46.48

6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 4:31.23/14 4:38.12

11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 4:32.01/23 4:40.31

12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 4:43.91/23 4:51.44

18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4:48.65/24 4:48.65

19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4:50.53/21 4:58.47

Strona 2 z 2

NAKAO NAD NOTECI� 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

PB-personal best, SB-season best, NR-National Record, ER-European Record, WR-World Record

Druk: 24-08-31 18:26:03



3. MemoriaC WiesCawa Czapiewskiego
NAKAO NAD NOTECI�, 31.08 - 1.09.2024

Lista startowa (TECHNICZNE)

Long Jump W / W dal K (Hep)

11:0024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 7.27(+0.7) JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-24
MEETING BEST(Open) 6.30(+0.1) NEMES Rita HUNGARY Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 1

1 1 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER 01-06-02 AUSTRIA(AUT) 6.10/22 5.86

2 13 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.89/24 5.89

3 15 Julia SAOCKA 01-02-18 POLAND(POL) 5.99/24 5.99

4 14 Edyta BIELSKA 01-06-17 POLAND(POL) 6.17/21 5.99

5 3 Kamila FRONTZOVÁ 01-11-09 CZECHIA(CZE) 6.05/24 6.05

6 20 Yuliya LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 6.14/24 6.14

7 16 Adrianna SUAEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 6.55/22 6.22

8 9 Szabina SZqCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY(HUN) 6.42/23 6.32

Discus Throw / Dysk M (Dec)

11:3024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 57.70 NEUGEBAUER Leo GERMANY Eugene (USA) 24-06-06
MEETING BEST(Open) 46.82 HORBOWICZ RafaC POLAND Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 1

1 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 40.88/23 40.40

2 10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 44.27/21 41.74

3 18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 41.95/22 41.95

4 19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 44.32/24 44.32

5 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 46.70/23 45.40

6 7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 45.42/24 45.42

7 11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 46.21/24 46.21

8 6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 50.80/20 47.55

9 12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 48.18/24 48.18
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Lista startowa (TECHNICZNE)

Pole Vault / Tyczka M (Dec)

13:1524-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 5.76 LOBINGER Tim GERMANY Leverkusen (GER) 99-09-16
MEETING BEST(Open) 5.10 KOPECKY Ondrej CZECHIA Bydgoszcz 22-05-15

Heat 1/ 1

1 19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4.40/22 4.30

2 6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 4.90/19 4.71

3 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 5.10/20 4.85

4 12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 4.90/24 4.90

5 11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 4.90/24 4.90

6 18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 4.90/22 4.90

7 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 4.91/24 4.91

8 7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 5.00/17 5.00

9 10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 5.20/23 5.05

Javelin Throw W / Oszczep K (Hep)

13:3024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 60.90 aPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZECHIA Talence (FRA) 12-09-16
MEETING BEST(Open) 47.44 LAGGER Sarah AUSTRIA Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 1

1 20 Yuliya LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 46.44/23

2 3 Kamila FRONTZOVÁ 01-11-09 CZECHIA(CZE) 36.76/24 36.76

3 16 Adrianna SUAEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 42.86/22 38.27

4 14 Edyta BIELSKA 01-06-17 POLAND(POL) 46.12/22 41.44

5 13 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 41.63/24 41.63

6 9 Szabina SZqCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY(HUN) 45.00/22 41.82

7 15 Julia SAOCKA 01-02-18 POLAND(POL) 49.00/21 47.13

8 1 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER 01-06-02 AUSTRIA(AUT) 51.12/23 48.38
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Lista startowa (TECHNICZNE)

Javelin Throw / Oszczep M (Dec)

16:1524-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD COMBINED BEST(Open) 79.80 BLANK Peter GERMANY Emmelshausen (GER) 92-07-19
MEETING BEST(Open) 66.19 HELCELET Adam CZECHIA Bydgoszcz 23-07-23

Heat 1/ 1

1 10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 54.34/23 50.17

2 6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 61.02/17 55.04

3 19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 56.12/24 56.12

4 7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 59.50/23 56.23

5 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 57.12/23 56.47

6 18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 59.33/24 59.33

7 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 65.36/20 62.69

8 11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 64.65/24 64.65

9 12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 69.67/24 69.67

Heptathlon W

18:0024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD RECORD(Open) 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-24
EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7032 KLÜFT Carolina SWE Osaka (JPN) 07-08-25
POLISH RECORD(Open) 6672 SUAEK Adrianna KS Brda Bydgoszcz Eugene (USA) 22-07-18
MEETING RECORD(Open) 6290 SUAEK Adrianna POLAND Bydgoszcz 22-05-15

Final

1 16 Adrianna SUAEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 6672/22 6226

2 9 Szabina SZqCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY(HUN) 5996/24 5996

3 15 Julia SAOCKA 01-02-18 POLAND(POL) 5891/24 5891

4 13 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5853/24 5853

5 1 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER 01-06-02 AUSTRIA(AUT) 5916/23 5822

6 14 Edyta BIELSKA 01-06-17 POLAND(POL) 6062/23 5692

7 3 Kamila FRONTZOVÁ 01-11-09 CZECHIA(CZE) 5452/24 5452

8 20 Yuliya LOBAN 00-08-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 6065/23
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Lista startowa (TECHNICZNE)

Decathlon M

18:0024-09-01

Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country PB 2024

WORLD RECORD(Open) 9126 MAYER Kevin FRA Talence (FRA) 18-09-16
EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 9126 MAYER Kevin FRA Talence (FRA) 18-08-16
POLISH RECORD(Open) 8566 CHMARA Sebastian ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Alhama de Murcia (ESP) 98-05-17
MEETING RECORD(Open) 8041 KOPECKY Ondrej CZECHIA Bydgoszcz 22-05-15

Final

1 7 Felix WOLTER 97-10-04 GERMANY(GER) 8299/23 8226

2 12 Edgaras BENKUNSKAS 99-05-28 LITHUANIA(LTU) 8098/24 8098

3 4 Vilém STRÁSKÝ 99-07-03 CZECHIA(CZE) 8088/24 8088

4 8 Zsombor GÁLPÁL 03-07-26 HUNGARY(HUN) 7985/24 7985

5 5 Risto LILLEMETS 97-11-20 ESTONIA(EST) 8156/21 7971

6 11 Yuma MARUYAMA 98-06-03 JAPAN(JPN) 7870/24 7870

7 6 Taavi TaERNJAVSKI 95-03-04 ESTONIA(EST) 8086/20 7810

8 17 PaweC WIESIOAEK 91-08-13 POLAND(POL) 8333/21 7707

9 19 Nino PORTMANN 00-02-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 7588/24 7588

10 10 Lorenzo NAIDON 99-06-15 ITALY(ITA) 8090/23 7519

11 18 Nik MATHYS 00-04-20 SWITZERLAND(SUI) 7493/24 7493

12 2 Frantiaek DOUBEK 02-04-04 CZECHIA(CZE) 7817/22
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